
DESTROYER COMMAND REGATTA

SC O R E  C A R D

SHIP 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TOTAL POSITION

1st D.F.

Chequers

Cheviot

Chevron
• 1 " !  

1 d ; i (
3rd D.F. *

Saintes —
Gravelines _ _ _ _ i _ _ _
Vigo : j
Armada

2nd F.F.

Pelican

Magpie

Peacock

Mermaid
•

Taupo

Hawea ...........
Surprise

2nd M/S F.

Fierce .
Plucky I
Chameleon

Rifleman

MISC.

Messina

1st S/M F.

Prize Giving
The Flag Officer (Destroyers) will present the Cups and Trophies 

and Prize Money on hoard H.M.S. Forth 
after the last race.



PROGRAMME

Berth
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

* 9
10e a
12
13
14
15
16
17
18 
19

Race No. Time
9 1630

Race Distance
ALL COMERS CUP H MILES

Present holder H.M.S. Cheviot
ENTRIES

Ship
Gravelines
Pelican
Messina

Dist. Mark 
H
S
C

Vigo I
Chequers A
Hawea X
Peacock T
2nd M/S.F. —
Magpie U
Chevron D
Mermaid V
Taupo W
Surprise Y
Armada J
Cheviot B
Saintes G

ALL COMERS CUP
Trophy

Position

'
t



PROGRAMME
Race No. Time

7 1415

Berth
1
2
3

5
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

COMMUNICATIONS AND 1 MILE COMMUNICATIONS
ELECTRICAL BRANCH BRANCH CUP

WHALER
Present holder H.M.S. Fierce 

ENTRIES
Ship Dist. Mark Position
Messina C ........................

Race Distance Trophy

Vigo I
Chequers A
Hawea X
Peacock T
2nd M/S.F. —
Magpie U
Chevron D
Mermaid V
Taupo IV
Surprise Y
Armada J
Cheviot B
Saintes G

Gravelines H
Pelican S

Berth
1
2
3

6
7
8 
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

RACING WHALERS lh MILES
Present holder H.M.S. Chevron 

ENTRIES
Ship
Pelican
Messina

Dist. Mark

C

Vigo I
Chequers A
Hawea X
Peacock T
2nd M/S.F. —
Magpie U
Chevron D
Mermaid V
Taupo W
Surprise Y
Armada J
Cheviot B --
Saintes G

Gravelines H

(BLUNT CUP OPEN)

Position



PROGRAMME

Berth
1
2
3

5

Race No. Time
5 1200

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Race Distance
OFFICERS WHALER 1 MILE

Present holder H.M.S. Surprise 
ENTRIES

Ship
Vigo
Chequers
Hawea
Peacock
2nd M/S.F.
Magpie
Chevron
Mermaid

Surprise
Armada
Cheviot
Saintes

Gravelines
Pelican
Messina

Dist. Mark 
I 
A 
X 
T

U
D
V
w
Y 
J 
B 
G

H
S
C

OFFICERS WHALER
CUP

6 1330

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

STOKERS WHALER 1 MILE

Present holder H.M.S. Chaplet 
ENTRIES

Ship Dist. Mark

Vigo I
Chequers A
Hawea X
Peacock T
2nd M/S.F.
Magpie U
Chevron D
Mermaid V
Taupo W
Surprise Y ■
Armada J
Cheviot B
Saintes G

Gravelines _ H
Pelican S
Messina - -  O

STOKERS WHALER 
CUP

Position



PROGRAMME
Race No. Time

3 1000

Berth

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Race Distance
YOUNG SEAMENS WHALER 1 MILE

Present holder H.M.S. Chevron 
ENTRIES

Ship Dist. Mark
Hawea X
Peacock T
2nd M/S.F. —
Magpie U
Chevron D
Mermaid V
Taupo W
Surprise Y
Armada J
Cheviot B
Saintes G

Gravelines H
Pelican S
Messina C

Vigo I
Chequers A

YOUNG SEAMENS 
WHALER CUP

Trophy

Position

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

C. & P.O’s WHALER 1 MILE
Present holder H.M.S. Fierce 

ENTRIES
Ship Dist. Mark
Chequers A
Hawea X
Peacock T
2nd M/S.F. —
Magpie U
Chevron D
Mermaid V
Taupo W
Surprise Y
Armada J
Cheviot B
Saintes G

Gravelines H
Pelican S
Messina G

Vigo I

BERTHOX CUP

Position



PROGRAMME

Berth

2
3
4
5 
C
7
8

10
11
12
13

Race No. Time
1 0815

Race Distance
BOYS WHALER 1 MILE

Present holder H.M.S. Chevron 
ENTRIES

Ship
2nd M/S.F. 
Magpie 
Chevron 
Mermaid

Surprise
Armada
Cheviot

Dist. Mark

U
D
V
w
Y 
J 
B
G

YOUNG SEAMENS CUP

Position

Gravelines H
Pelican S
Messina C

15 Vigo I
16 Chequers A
17 Hawea X
18 Peacock T

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

SEAMENS WHALER 1 IvnLE
Present holder H.M.S. Fierce 

ENTRIES
Ship
Peacock
2nd M/S.F.
Magpie
Chevron
Mermaid
Taupo
Surprise
Armada
Cheviot
Saintes

Gravelines
Pelican
Messina

Vigo
Chequers
Hawea

Dist. Mark

U
D
V 
W
Y 
J 
B 
G

H
S
C

I
A
X

SEAMENS WHALER CUP

Position



DESTROYER
COMMAND PULLING REGATTA

Monday, 10th July, 1950

at

MARMARICE

COM POSITION OF D ESTRO YER  C O M M A N D

DISTINGUISHING MARKS
1st D.F.

Blue Letter on 
Yellow Background

3rd D.F.
Red Letter on 

Blue Background

2nd M/S.F. 2nd F.F.
White Letter on Black Letter on

Black Background White Background

Chequers
Cheviot
Messina
Chevron

A Saintes
B ' aravelinf
C Vigo
D Armada

G Fierce
H Plucky
I Chameleon
J Rifleman

1st S/M Flotilla - S/M Flag 
Staff crews - Flag Officer (Destroyers) Flag

M Pelican
N Peacock
O Magpie
P Mermaid

Hawea
Surprise

S
T
U
V 

W 
X
Y

NOTES: The first boat in each race scores the number of points equal to twice the num­
ber of possible entries. The second boat scores two less and so on. In the event of 
a dead heat each boat will receive half the total points for the two places. In l\ 
mile races points are plus 50%. The second boat scores 3 less and so on.

2. Cups available
Inter-Flotilla Cup. Flotilla with the greatest aggregate. Present holder 1st Des­
troyer Flotilla.
Destroyer Command Regatta Cock. Ship with the greatest aggregate. Present 
holder H.M.S. Chieftain

3. A running commentary op each race will be broadcast on the R.T.

4. The result of each race will be shown by flag hoist in the judges ship and will be 
broadcast on the R.T.

5. No. 1 Position is on the left of the starting line facing the finish.

6. The first six boats in Races 1, 2, 3, 6, 8 and 9, will be eligible to enter for the Fleet 
dup Races. Entrance fees optional.



DESTROYER COMMAND PULLING REGATTA

MARMARICE - - - 10th JULY 1950
Present holders— H M.S. CHIEFTAIN


